) AVAIN

ABAHTIIMOL

MONKEY -

Movéluyo
(Odnyiec 2uvapuoloynong | Assembly Instructions)

AIZTA EEAPTHMATQN PARTS LIST

# (TMX MEPIrPAOH # | PCS DESCRIPTION
11 1 [Movoluyo 1] 1 [Monkey bar
2| 4 [Bida dAev M12x75 kat 2 PodéNec 12 2| 4 [Hexagon socket cap bolt M12x75 +
kat Ma&ipadt acpaleioc M12 Two washers 12 + Lock nut M12
®
ITEM NO.: Md6e nepicodTEPa & | earn more about @amila.gr AMILASPORTS

yla TO JOVOLUYyo  Hi

952 21 okavapoviagTo QR Gkt

the bar by

L TTTTTITT= ) [T =



ELDICO EX
sport

Aiavéperal ané tnv EAAIKO ZIMOP MON. A.E.E.

Distributed by ELDICO SPORT SA

eMail: support@eldico.gr ¢ Web Site: eldico.gr




